

PPA No. 08/2019

Amardeep Singh Mendiratta Vs. Estate Officer & Anr.

26.09.2019

Present : Shri Arjun Malik and Ms. Monica Shahi, learned
counsel for appellant.

This is fresh appeal. It be checked and registered.

Subject to appellant filing PF and RC, notice be issued
to respondents returnable on 09.10.2019.

(Neena Bansal Krishna)
District & Sessions Judge
South East, Saket Courts
New Delhi : 26.09.2019 (a)