

PPA No. 8/2019

AMARDEEP SINGH MENDIRATTA Vs. ESTATE OFFICER

08.11.2019

Ld. Presiding Officer has gone to attend a Training Programme at National Judicial Academy, Bhopal.

Present: Appellant in person.

Sh. Praveen Kumar Gupta, Manager has appeared on behalf of the DSIIDC/respondent.

Put up for further proceedings on **24.01.2020**.

(Reader)

08.11.2019