

PPA No. 08/2019

AMARDEEP SINGH MENDIRATTA Vs. ESTATE OFFICER

21.03.2020

Present: None.

In view of the directions of the Hon'ble High Court of Delhi and advisory issued for COVID-2019 (Corona Virus), file taken up today and adjourned to **19.05.2020**.

The earlier date fixed i.e. 24.03.2020 stands cancelled.

(Neena Bansal Krishna)
District & Sessions Judge
South East, Saket Courts,
New Delhi : 21.03.2020 (KSR)