

PPA Nos. 3/19 & 8/19

Amardeep Singh Mendiratta Vs. Estate Officer

09.02.2021

THROUGH PHYSICAL HEARING

Present : Shri Arjun Malik, learned counsel for appellant.

None for respondent.

Statement of account has been filed on behalf of respondent.

Copy supplied.

Be put up for arguments on 25.02.2021.

(Neena Bansal Krishna)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
South East, Saket Courts
New Delhi : 09.02.2021