

PPA No.08/2019
Amardeep Singh Mendiratta
Vs.
Estate Officer & Anr.

12.11.2021

THROUGH PHYSICAL HEARING

Present : Sh. Dinesh Monga, learned counsel for the appellant
Ms. Deepali Gupta, learned counsel for the
respondents

An adjournment has been sought on behalf of the
appellant as he is making efforts to settle the matter.

To come up for arguments on 21.01.2022.

(Neena Bansal Krishna)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
South East, Saket Courts
New Delhi : 12.11.2021