

1. PPA No. 03/2019  
AMARDEEP SINGH MENDIRATTA  
Vs.  
ESTATE OFFICER DELHI STATE INDUSTRIAL  
INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT CORP. LTD.
2. PPA No. 08/2019  
AMARDEEP SINGH MENDIRATTA  
Vs.  
ESTATE OFFICER

11.05.2022

Present: Sh. Piyush Merani, counsel for the Appellant.  
Ms. Deepali Gupta, counsel for the Respondent.  
Ld. Presiding Officer is on first half day leave today.  
As per the instructions of the Ld. Presiding Officer,  
put up for purpose already fixed for **08.07.2022**.

(READER)  
11.05.2022