

PPA No.03/2019

Amardeep Singh Mendiratta Vs. Estate Officer, DSIIDC

PPA No.08/2019

Amardeep Singh Mendiratta Vs. Estate Officer

08.07.2022

Present: Appellant with learned counsel Shri Dinesh Monga,
Shri Arjun Malik, Ms. Aarohi Malik and Shri Surya
Malik.

Ms. Deepali Gupta, learned counsel for respondent.

Part arguments heard.

Be put up for further arguments on 20.07.2022.

(SANJAY GARG-I)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
South East District, Saket Courts
New Delhi : 08.07.2022 (ar)