

PPA Nos. 03/2019 & 08/2019

Amardeep Singh Mendiratta Vs. Estate Officer & Anr.

04.09.2025

Present : Appellant in person.

Mr. Dinesh Monga, learned counsel for the appellant
(through VC).

Mr. Chander Shekhar, AG-I, DSIIDC.

Ms. Deepali Gupta, learned counsel for the
respondents (through VC).

Adjournment is requested by learned counsel for the
appellant as he is not well today.

As prayed, put up for arguments on the appeal on
18.09.2025.

(PREM KUMAR BARTHWAL)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
South East District, Saket Courts,
New Delhi. 04.09.2025 (A)